
Construction Awards for FAA-

funded projects at the San 

Antonio International Airport

October 13, 2016



RW 12R Rehab 
& Terminal 

Area TW 
Improvements

Awarded to J3

Total contract 
value 

$9,216,350

A
Perimeter 

Road 
Reconstruction

Awarded to 
Spawglass

Total contract 
value 

$469,315.67

B
Kimley-Horn 
Amendment

Amendment 
value 

$2,050,573

C

2



3

Item A: RW 12R Rehab. & Terminal Area TW



4

RW 12R Rehab & Terminal Area 

TW

• Construction starts Jan 2017

• Construction ends August 2017
Project 

Duration

• FAA: $6,912,262 

• City: $2,304,088
Contract: 

$9,216,350 

• FAA: $1,117,785

• City: $422,595.23
Soft Costs: 

$1,540,380.23



5Item B: Perimeter Rd Reconstruction

• FAA: $351,986

• City: $117,329.67
Contract: 

$469,315.67

• FAA: $177,863

• City: $80,287.33
Soft Costs: 

$321,150.33

Runway 
4-22


